KidsmiLes

PEDIATRIC DENTAL CLINIC

770 Bethel Road, Columbus, OH 43214
www.Kidsmilesclinic.com

KidSMILES Pediatric Dental Clinic is a new clinic at 770 Bethel Road that provides
comprehensive dental care to children in central Ohio at a cost of only $10 per visit.
Services include:

e Dental examinations and e Extractions
cleanings e Endodontic treatment
Fluoride treatments e Space maintenance

e Sealants

Cavity removal and restoration

Your child may be eligible to receive services if your family household income is less
than 250% of the Federal Poverty Rate:

Family Size Maximum Annual Household Income
$37,825
$47,725
$57,625
$67,525
$77,425
$87,325
$97,225
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Please call (614) 458-1711 to make an appointment for your child. Children under the
age of 18 years are eligible. For more details, visit www.kidsmilesclinic.com.
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