

## 770 Bethel Road, Columbus, OH 43214 www.kidsmilesclinic.com

KidSMILES Pediatric Dental Clinic is a new clinic at 770 Bethel Road that provides comprehensive dental care to children in central Ohio at a cost of only \$10 per visit. Services include:

- Dental examinations and cleanings
- Fluoride treatments
- Sealants
- Cavity removal and restoration
- Extractions
- Endodontic treatment
  - Space maintenance

Your child may be eligible to receive services if your family household income is less than 250% of the Federal Poverty Rate:

Family Size	Maximum Annual Household Income
2	\$37,825
3	\$47,725
4	\$57,625
5	\$67,525
6	\$77,425
7	\$87,325
8	\$97,225

Please call (614) 458-1711 to make an appointment for your child. Children under the age of 18 years are eligible. For more details, visit <a href="https://www.kidsmilesclinic.com">www.kidsmilesclinic.com</a>.

